
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 75% (50% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

29 
36 
52 
33 
23 
69 
51 

28 

Name 
Mads Leth Sørensen 
Claes Andersson 
Ulf Larsson 
Tomas Hall 
Anders Agfors 
Wille Kellerson 
Tony  Mårtensson 

Per Leth Sørensen 

Class 
GT/GTS 72-76 GT27/32 H Ã¶2500 

GT/GTS 72-76 GT26/31 H 1601-2500 

STD 77-90 CT35/40/46 I+J Ã¶2500 

STD 72-76 CT24/29 H 1601-2500 

STD 77-90 CT34/39/44 I+J 1601-2500 

STD 77-90 CT33/38/43 I+J 1301-1600 

STD 77-90 CT35/40/46 I+J Ã¶2500 

GT/GTS 72-76 GT27/32 H Ã¶2500 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
8 

4 

Diff 

29.353 
44.578 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
16:09.211 
16:38.564 
16:53.789 
16:12.152 
16:30.660 
17:33.535 
10:04.065 

4:39.160 

Best Tm 
1:07.228 
1:09.976 
1:10.484 
1:10.755 
1:14.740 
1:25.484 
1:10.889 

1:07.051 

Sponsor 

Healey Racing Team 

PELA Racing 

PELA Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-05 16:25:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport and DeSign AB 

Margin of Victory 

29.353 

Avg. Speed 

108,526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.051 

Best Speed 

112,052 

Best Lap by 

28 - Per Leth Sørensen 

Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 09 Heat 09, STD & GT/GTS 1972-1990 

Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:04:41 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 14:20 


